General Education

LU Dept LU Course # Lindenwood Course Title

ACCT 100 Introduction to Accounting (Previously BSAD 100) ACCT 19000 Special Topics Accounting Elective 10000 Level

ACCT 101 Accounting Principles | (Previously BSAD 101) ACCT 21010 Principles of Financial Accounting

ACCT 102 Accounting Principles Il (Previously BSAD 102) ACCT 21010 Principles of Financial Accounting

ACCT 103 Managerial Accounting (Previously BSAD 154) ACCT 21011 Principles of Managerial Accounting

ACCT 104 Payroll Accounting ACCT 29000 Special Topics Accounting Elective 20000 Level

ACCT 140 Individual Income Tax (Previously BSAD 252) ACCT 29000 Special Topics Accounting Elective 20000 Level

ACCT 142 Individual Income Tax W/Vita ACCT 29000 Special Topics Accounting Elective 20000 Level

ACCT 144 Advanced Individual Income Tax W/Vita ACCT 39000 Special Topics Accounting Elective 30000 Level

ACCT 153 Accounting Information Systems (Previously BSAD 153) ACCT 31040 Accounting Information Systems

ACCT 155 Accounting Using Spreadsheets (Previously BSAD 155) ACCT 31041 Introduction to Data Analytics for Accounting

ACCT 158 Introduction to Data Analytics for Accounting ACCT 39000 Special Topics Accounting Elective 30000 Level

ACCT 201 Cost Accounting ACCT 41030 Introduction to Cost Accounting

ACCT 202 Intermediate Accounting | (Previously BSAD 202) ACCT 31020 Financial Accounting and Reporting |

ACCT 290 Accounting Capstone (1) ACCT 29000 Special Topics Accounting Elective 20000 Level

AGRI 100-270  Agriculture Technical Credits

ANHS 130-150 Animal Health Science ELECT 10000 Free Elective 10000 Level

ANTH 100 General Anthropology GE 11016 GE-Social Science/Human Diversity (GE-HC:SocSci/HD)
ANTH 110 Cultural Anthropology GE 11008 GE-Human Culture: Foreign Culture/Human Diversity (GE-HC:ForCul/HD)
ANTH 120 Introduction to Archaeology ELECT 20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

ANTH 140 Introduction to Physical Anthropology GE 11013 GE-Natural Science (GE-NatSci)

ANTH 290A Special Topics in Anthropology (1) ELECT 20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

ANTH 290B Special Topics in Anthropology (2) ELECT 20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

ANTH 290C Special Topics in Anthropology ELECT 20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

ARAB 101D Elementary Modern Arabic | (4) (Omitted 23-24) GE 11021 GE-Human Culture: Foreign Language/Human Diversity (GE-HC:ForLang/HD)
ARAB 101E Elementary Modern Arabic | (5) GE 11021 GE-Human Culture: Foreign Language/Human Diversity (GE-HC:ForLang/HD)
ARAB 102D Elementary Modern Arabic Il (4) (Omitted 23-24) GE 11021 GE-Human Culture: Foreign Language/Human Diversity (GE-HC:ForLang/HD)
ARAB 102E Elementary Modern Arabic Il (5) GE 11021 GE-Human Culture: Foreign Language/Human Diversity (GE-HC:ForLang/HD)
ART 100 Art Fundamentals | AAD 10000 Introduction to Art and Design

ART 101 Art Fundamentals Il GE 11001 GE-Human Culture: Arts (GE-HC:Arts)

ART 103 Design Foundations AAD 10600 Design |

ART 105 Digital Art Foundation (Omitted 23-24) AAD 12000 Digital Foundations

ART 108 Survey of Art ARTH 11000 Concepts in the Visual Arts (GE-HC:Arts)

ART 110 Drawing | AAD 13000 Drawing |

ART 111 Drawing Il AAD 33000 Drawing Il

ART 112 Drawing Ill ELECT 10000 Free Elective 10000 Level

ART 113 DrawiEL/P AMCID 905 BDC BT5.28 -0 0 5.28 81.6 243.48 Tm([H)-16.3 (i)-16.2 (s)-11.1 (t)-5.7 (or)-19 (y)11.8 ( of)-28.5 ( G)-5.7 (r)-18.9 (ap)-23.2 (hi)-16.3 (c)-11 ( D)-16.3 (es)-11 (i)-16.2 (9)-23.2 (N)TJETEMC /P AMCID 908 BDC BT-0.02 Tc 0.02 Tw 5.28 -0 0 5.28 273.36 243.48 Tm[A



ART 254
ART 255
ART 256
ART 263
ART 270
ART 280A
ART 280B
ART 280C
AUTO 101-288
BIOL 101
BIOL 102
BIOL 104
BIOL 106
BIOL 109
BIOL 110
BIOL 118
BIOL 120
BIOL 121
BIOL 123
BIOL 124
BIOL 125
BIOL 132
BIOL 137
BIOL 150
BIOL 198A
BIOL 198B
BIOL 198C
BIOL 202
BIOL 204
BIOL 208

Silk Screen Printing |

Silk Screen Printing Il

Silk Screen Printing 11l (Omitted 23-24)
Art Portfolio

lllustration

Special Studies (1)

Special Studies (2)

Special Studies

Automotive Technology

General Biology (5)

Environmental Science (5)

General Botany (5)

General Zoology (5)

Anatomy and Physiology (6)

Human Anatomy (5)

Introduction to Biology (5) (Omitted 23-24)
Bioethics (Omitted 23-24)

Directed Project (1) (Omitted 23-24)
General Biology for Majors | (4.5)

General Biology for Majors Il (4)

Biology of Human Sexuality

Human Nutrition

Introduction to Pathophysiology (4)
Medical Terminology (2)

Service-Learning in Biology (1)
Service-Learning in Biology (2) (Omitted 23-24)
Service-Learning in Biology (Omitted 23-24)
Ecology (5) (Omitted 23-24)

Genetics

Microbiology (5)

ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT

BSC
GE
BSC
BSC
BSC
GE
GE
ELECT
BSC
BSC
BSC
ELECT
BSC
PARA
HFS
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
BSC
BSC
BSC

20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000

10000
11014
32000
32400
22700
11014
11014
10000
48000
24400
24000
10000
12100
30000
18500
10000
10000
10000
24800
40800
23000

Free Elective 20000 Level

Free Elective 20000 Level

Free Elective 20000 Level

Free Elective 20000 Level

Free Elective 20000 Level

Free Elective 20000 Level

Free Elective 20000 Level

Free Elective 20000 Level

Technical Credits

Concepts in Biology (4)

GE-Natural Science with Lab

Plant Biology (4)

Animal Biology (4) (Omitted 20/21)
Human Anatomy and Physiology | (4)
GE-Natural Science with Lab
GE-Natural Science with Lab

Free Elective 10000 Level
Independent Research (1-6)
Introduction to Cellular and Molecular Biology (4)
Introduction to Biological Diversity (4)
Free Elective 10000 Level

Nutrition

Human Pathophysiology

Medical Terminology (2)

Free Elective 10000 Level

Free Elective 10000 Level

Free Elective 10000 Level
Introduction to Ecology and Evolution (4)
Genetics (4)

(GE-NatSciLab)
(GE-NatSciLab)

(GE-NatSciLab)
(GE-NatSciLab)
(GE-NatSciLab)

(GE-NatSciLab)
(GE-NatSciLab)

(GE-NatSci)



CHEM 222
CHIN 101D
CHIN 101E
CHIN 102D
CHIN 102E
CHLW 100
CHLW 101
CHLW 102
CIMM 100-265
CODE 107
CODE 202
CODE 207
CODE 218
CODE 221
COLL 100
COMM 100
COMM 102
COMM 110
COMM 112
COMM 128
COMM 130A
COMM 130B

Organic Chemistry 11 (5)

Elementary Chinese | (4) (Omitted 23-24)
Elementary Chinese | (5)

Elementary Chinese Il (4) (Omitted 23-24)
Elementary Chinese Il (5)

Principles of Community Health

Legal and Ethical Concepts for Community Health
Community Internship/Service Learning

Computer Integrated Machining & Manufacturing
Medical Billing (2) (Omitted 23-24)

Classification of Diseases (4) (Omitted 23-24)
Classification of Procedural Coding Systems (Omitted 23-24)
Current Procedural Terminology (CPT) Coding (4) (Omitted 23-24)
Coding Professional Practicum (2) (Omitted 23-24)
First-Year Seminar (1)

Fundamentals of Speech

Fundamentals of Human Communication
Argumentation and Debate

Introduction to Mass Communication

Introduction to Film

Directed Studies in Communications (1)

Directed Studies in Communications (2)

CHM
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
HFS
ELECT
ELECT

UNIV
COoM
ELECT
COoM
COoM
CINE
ELECT
ELECT

36200
10100
10100
10200
10200
30000
20000
30000

10100
11000
10000
10200
13000
14000
10000
10000

Organic Chemistry Il (4)
Elementary Mandarin |
Elementary Mandarin |
Elementary Mandarin II
Elementary Mandarin II

Health and Well-being in Society
Free Elective 20000 Level

Free Elective 30000 Level
Technical Credits

Technical Credits

Technical Credits

Technical Credits

Technical Credits

Technical Credits

First-Year Seminar (1)
Fundamentals of Oral Communication
Free Elective 10000 Level

Public Debate

Survey of the Professional Media (Omitted 20/21)
Introduction to Film

Free Elective 10000 Level

Free Elective 10000 Level

(GE-HC:ForLang/HD)
(GE-HC:ForLang/HD)
(GE-HC:ForLang/HD)
(GE-HC:ForLang/HD)

(GE-Comm)

(GE-Comm)






EMS 176 Airway and Respiratory Management (1) ELECT 30000 Free Elective 30000 Level
EMS 192 Pharmacology ELECT 30000 Free Elective 30000 Level
EMS 201



FSTE 189
FSTE 192
FSTE 193
FSTE 202
FSTE 204
FSTE 205
FSTE 206
FSTE 208
FSTE 209
GDES 110
GDES 115
GDES 150
GDES 160
GDES 210
GDES 220
GDES 245
GDES 250
GDES 255
GDES 264
GDES 280
GDES 290
GEOG 104
GEOG 105
GEOG 110
GEOG 113
GEOG 120
GEOG 220
GEOG 224
GEOG 228
GEOG 230A
GEOG 230B
GEOG 230C
GEOL 101
GEOL 102
GEOL 103
GEOL 110
GEOL 180

Fire Fighter Il (4)

Fire Protection Systems

Legal Aspects of the Fire Service

Principles of Fire and Emergency Services Administration
Principles of Fire and Emergency Services Safety and Survival
Fire Behavior and Combustion

Fire Investigation Il (Omitted 23-24)
Occupational Safety & Health in the Emergency Services
Building Construction for Fire Protection

Digital Design Applications |

Introduction to Graphic Arts

Digital Design Applications li

Graphic Design |

Graphic Design Il

Graphic Design File Preparation

Web Design

Graphic Design Ill

Web Design Il

Graphic Design Portfolio and Practice
Advanced Color Correction

Graphic Design Internship

Principles of Physical Geography (5)

World Geography

Meteorology (4)

Cultural/Human Geography

Introduction to Geographic Information Systems
GIS Database and Design

Applications in Geographic Information Systems
Administrative Issues in GIS

Geographic Information Systems Internship (1)
Geographic Information Systems Internship (2)
Geographic Information Systems Internship
Physical Geology (5) (Omitted 23-24)

Historical Geology (4) (Omitted 23-24)
Environmental Geology (5) (Omitted 23-24)
Oceanography (4) (Omitted 23-24)

Energy and the Environment (5) (Omitted 23-24)

ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
GEO
GEO
ESC
GEO
GEO
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ELECT
ESC
ELECT
GE
ESC
ELECT

10000
10000
10000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
10000
10000
10000
10000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
11500
10100
11000
10300
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
10000
10000
11014
12000
10000

Free Elective 10000 Level
Free Elective 10000 Level
Free Elective 10000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 10000 Level
Free Elective 10000 Level
Free Elective 10000 Level
Free Elective 10000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Physical Geography (4)
World Regional Geography
Introductory Meteorology
Human Geography

Introduction to Geographic Information Systems (GIS)

Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level
Free Elective 20000 Level

Physical Geology with Lab (4)

Free Elective 10000 Level
GE-Natural Science with Lab
Oceanography

Free Elective 10000 Level

(GE-NatSciLab)
(GE-HC:ForCul/HD)
(GE-NatSci)
(GE-HC:ForCul/HD)
(GE-Comm)

(GE-NatSciLab)

(GE-NatSciLab)
(GE-NatSci)
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HUMN 140 Humanities Past and Present GE 11008 GE-Human Culture: Foreign Culture/Human Diversity (GE-HC:ForCul/HD)

HUMN 141 Latin American Humanities (Omitted 23-24) GE 11008 GE-Human Culture: Foreign Culture/Human Diversity (GE-HC:ForCul/HD)
HUMN 145 Comparative Humanities: Myth Through Time GE 11008 GE-Human Culture: Foreign Culture/Human Diversity (GE-HC:ForCul/HD)
HUMN 165 American Humanities: Diversity in the American Experience GE 11018 GE-Human Diversity (GE-HD)

HUMN 200 Honors Seminar | (1) ELECT 20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

HUMN 201 Honors Seminar I (1) ELECT 20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

HUSC 120 Competency Documentation (2) (Omitted 23-24) ELECT 10000 Free Elective 10000 Level

HVAC 109-291 Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning Technical Credits

INTE 102-185  Industrial Technology ELECT 10000 Free Elective 10000 Level

INTE 219-299  Industrial Technology ELECT 20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

LIBR 100-110  Library and Information Studies (Omitted 20-21 except for 100) ELECT 10000 Free Elective 10000 Level

LINE 104-253  Lineman Technical Credits

LWEN 101 Introduction to Law Enforcement ccJ 30000 Policing in America

LWEN 111 Law Enforcement Operational Procedures ELECT 10000 Free Elective 10000 Level

LWEN 112 Traffic Control & Investigation ELECT 10000 Free Elective 10000 Level

LWEN 114 Law Enforcement Report Writing ELECT 10000 Free Elective 10000 Level



MUSI 203 Concert Band Il (1) (Omitted 23-24) MUS 20904 Symphonic Band (0-1)

MUSI 204 Concert Band 1V (1) (Omitted 23-24) MUS 20904 Symphonic Band (0-1)

MUSI 205 Orchestra lll (1) (Omitted 23-24) MUS 20902 Orchestra (0-1)

MUSI 206 Orchestra IV (1) (Omitted 23-24) MUS 20902 Orchestra (0-1)

MUSI 210 Music Theory 111 (4) (Omitted 23-24) MUS_ [34300 Music Theory 111 (4)

MUSI 211 Music Theory IV (4) (Omitted 23-24) MUS 34400 Music Theory IV (4)

MUSI 212 Class Piano Ill (2) (Omitted 23-24) ELECT _|20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

MUSI 213 Class Piano IV (2) (Omitted 23-24) ELECT _|20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

MUSI 230 Private Instruction Ill (1) (Omitted 23-24) MUS 10400 Private Lessons (1-2)

MUSI 231 Private Instruction 1ll (2) MUS 10400 Private Lessons (1-2)

MUSI 232 Private Instruction IV (1) MUS 10400 Private Lessons (1-2)

MUSI 233 Private Instruction IV (2) MUS 10400 Private Lessons (1-2)

MUSI 234 Jazz Band IIl (1) MUS 20901 Jazz Band (0-1)

MUSI 235 Jazz Band IV (1) MUS 20901 Jazz Band (0-1)

OTHA 100 Introduction to Occupational Therapy (2) ELECT [20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

OTHA 102 Documentation Guidelines (2) ELECT [20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

OTHA 103 Clinical Conditions (2) ELECT [20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

OTHA 106 Therapeutic Interventions | (4) ELECT [20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

OTHA 114 Introduction to Fieldwork (1) ELECT 20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

OTHA 116 Level | Fieldwork | (0.5) ELECT 30000 Free Elective 30000 Level

OTHA 118 Assessment and Intervention ELECT {30000 Free Elective 30000 Level

OTHA 120 Pediatrics (2) ELECT 30000 Free Elective 30000 Level

OTHA 121 Level | Fieldwork Il (1) ELECT 30000 Free Elective 30000 Level

OTHA 130 Kinesiology: Applied Analysis of Movement (4) HFS 31000 Kinesiology for Physical Education
OTHA 154 Applied Neurology (2) ELECT 20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

OTHA 201 Mental Health (2.5) ELECT 30000 Free Elective 30000 Level

OTHA 202 Physical Dysfunction: Applications for Practice ELECT [30000 Free Elective 30000 Level

OTHA 203 Gerontology (2) ELECT [30000 Free Elective 30000 Level

OTHA 208 Therapeutic Interventions Il (4) ELECT [30000 Free Elective 30000 Level

OTHA 212 Level | Fieldwork Il (2) ELECT 30000 Free Elective 30000 Level

OTHA 217 Occupational Therapy Capstone (2) ELECT [40000 Free Elective 40000 Level

OTHA 222 Level Il Fieldwork (12) ELECT 40000 Free Elective 40000 Level

PARA 100-299 |Paralegal Technical Credits

PHED 105 Body Building I (1) PE 12000 Weight Lifting | (1)

PHED 106 Body Building 1l (1) PE 12100 Weight Lifting Il (1)

PHED 107 Physical Fitness | (1) PE 12000 Weight Lifting 1 (1)

PHED 108 Physical Fitness 11 (1) PE 12100 Weight Lifting Il (1)

PHED 109 Physical Fitness Il (1) PE 10100 Recreational Sports | (1)

PHED 110 Physical Fitness IV (1) PE 10200 Recreational Sports |1 (1)

PHED 117 Golf [ (1) PE 11000 Golf (1)

PHED 118 Golf II (1) PE 11000 Golf (1)

PHED 120 Basketball 11 (1) PE 10700 Basketball (1)

PHED 121 Aerobics | (1) (Omitted 23-24) PE 12600 Aerobic Fitness (1)

PHED 122 Aerobics I (1) (Omitted 23-24) PE 12600 Aerobic Fitness (1)

PHED 123 Bench Aerobics (1) (Omitted 23-24) ELECT _|10000 Free Elective 10000 Level

PHED 126 Lifetime Fitness | (2) PE 13200 Lifetime Sports (1)

PHED 127 Lifetime Fitness Il (2) PE 13200 Lifetime Sports (1)

PHED 128 Lifetime Fitness Il (2) (Omitted 23-24) PE 13200 Lifetime Sports (1)

PHED 129 Lifetime Fitness IV (2) (Omitted 23-24) PE 13200 Lifetime Sports (1)

PHED 131 Jogging and Distance Training (1) (Omitted 23-24) PE 14200 Cardiovascular Fitness (1)

PHED 135 Fencing | (1) (Omitted 23-24) PE 15600 Fencing (1)

PHED 136 Fencing 1l (1) (Omitted 23-24) ELECT _|10000 Free Elective 10000 Level

PHED 141 Bowling I (1) PE 13100 Bowling (1)

PHED 142 Bowling Il (1) PE 13100 Bowling (1)

PHED 143 Self-Defense (1) PE 14100 Self Defense | (1)

PHED 144 Karate | (1) PE 14100 Self Defense | (1)

PHED 145 Karate 11 (1) PE 14300 Self Defense Il (1)

PHED 146 Karate 111 (1) ELECT _|10000 Free Elective 10000 Level

PHED 147 Karate IV (1) ELECT _|10000 Free Elective 10000 Level

PHED 151 Introduction to Exercise Science, Physical Education and Recreation HFS 21500 Introduction to Health and Fitness Sciences
PHED 154 Principles of Group Exercise Instruction (2) (Omitted 23-24) EXS 39010 Special Topics: Group Fitness Instructor
PHED 156 Principles of Strength Training (2) ELECT _|20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

PHED 157 Principles of Health HFS 20500 Fitness and Wellness Concepts
PHED 158 First Aid/CPR (2) HFS 16000 First Aid/CPR/Sport Injuries (2)
PHED 159 Individual Wellness (2) (Omitted 23-24) PE 20100 Wellness Concepts (1)

PHED 165 Varsity Sports | (1) PE 10000 Team Sports (Competitive Sports) (1)
PHED 166 Varsity Sports Il (1) PE 10000 Team Sports (Competitive Sports) (1)
PHED 167 Varsity Sports |1l (1) PE 10000 Team Sports (Competitive Sports) (1)
PHED 168 Varsity Sports IV (1) PE 10000 Team Sports (Competitive Sports) (1)
PHED 178 Scuba Diving (1) (Omitted 23-24) PE 13600 Scuba (1)

PHED 197 Topics in Physical Education (1) ELECT _|20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

PHED 198 Topics in Physical Education (2) (Omitted 23-24) ELECT _|20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

PHED 199 Topics in Physical Education (Omitted 23-24) ELECT _|20000 Free Elective 20000 Level

PHIL 100 Introduction to Philosophy PHRL 10400 The Examined Life (GE-HC:Phl)
PHIL 101 Philosophy of Religion GE 11009 GE-Human Culture: Philosophy (GE-HC:Phl)
PHIL 102 World Philosophy GE 11010 GE-Human Culture: Philosophy/Human Diversity (GE-HC:PhI/HD)
PHIL 103 Introduction to Critical Thinking GE 11009 GE-Human Culture: Philosophy (GE-HC:Phl)




PHIL 148
PHIL 200
PHIL 203
PHIL 204
PHIL 266
PHYS 101
PHYS 101L
PHYS 104
PHYS 104L
PHYS 106
PHYS 106L
PHYS 130
PHYS 131
PHYS 220
PHYS 221
PNUR 100-146
POLS 135

Critical Thinking (Omitted 23-24)

Logic

Ethics

Contemporary Philosophies of Value (Omitted 23-24)
World Religions

Introductory Physics (4)

Introductory Physics with Lab (5)

Foundations of Physical Science (4) (Omitted 23-24)
Foundations of Physical Science with Lab (5)
General Astronomy (4)

General Astronomy with Lab (5)

General Physics | (5)

General Physics Il (5)

Engineering Physics | (5)

Engineering Physics Il (5)

Practical Nursing

Introduction to Political Scieing

GE
PHRL
PHRL
GE
PHRL
PHY
PHY
ELECT
ELECT
ESC
ESC
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
ELECT

11009
21000
21200
21009
11600
11100
11100
10000
10000
13000
13200
25100
25200
30100
30200
10000

GE-Human Culture: Philosophy
Practical Logic for Daily Life
Ethics & Human Action
GE-Human Culture: Philosophy
World Religions

Concepts of Physics

Concepts of Physics (ZL&L) (4)
Free Elective 10000 Level

Free Elective 10000 Level
Introductory Astronomy
Introductory Astronomy with Lab (4)
Introductory Physics | (4)
Introductory Physics Il (4)
General Physics | (4)

General Physics Il (4)

Free Elective 10000 Level

(GE-HC:Phl)
(GE-HC:Phl)
(GE-HC:Phl)
(GE-HC:Phl)
(GE-HC:Rel/HD)
(GE-NatSci)
(GE-NatSciLab)

(GE-NatSci)

(GE-NatSciLab)
(GE-NatSciLab)
(GE-NatSciLab)
(GE-NatSciLab)
(GE-NatSciLab)



RNUR 230 Leadership/Management/Trends (2) (Omitted 23-24) ELECT 30000 Free Elective 30000 Level
RNUR 234 Child-Centered Nursing (4) (Omitted 23-24) ELECT 30000 Free Elective 30000 Level
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